Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY24 Grants

As of Jun 07 2024

Representative John Lawn

Cultural Facilities Fund

Recipient Name

1 Armenian Museum of America, Inc.

Cultural Investment Program

Recipient Name

2 Gore Place Society
3 Grow Native Massachusetts, Inc.
4 Primary Source, Inc.

The Center for Independent
Documentary, Inc.

6 The Newton Historical Society, Inc.

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name

7 City of Watertown

8 Dinosaur Annex Music Ensemble, Inc.

City

Watertown

City

Waltham
Lexington

Watertown

Newton

Newton

City

Watertown

Watertown

Cultural Facilities Fund Total

Cultural Investment Program Total

Grant
Amount

$146,000
$146,000

Grant
Amount

$21,300
$9,000

$18,200
$38,500

$11,300
$98,300

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500
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9 Watertown Arts Market

10 Wellesley Symphony Orchestra, Inc.

Grants for Creative Individuals

Recipient Name

11 Ariah Dawson

12 fan xiang

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name

13 Newton Cultural Council
14 Waltham Cultural Council

15 Watertown Cultural Council

STARS Residencies

Recipient Name

16 Henry Whittemore Elementary School

17 Waltham Dual Language School

Watertown

Wellesley

City

Boston

Waltham

City

Newton
Waltham

Watertown

City

Waltham

Waltham

Festivals & Projects Total

Grants for Creative Individuals Total

Local Cultural Council Allocation Total

STARS Residencies Total

$2,500
$2,500
$10,000

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$10,000

Grant
Amount

$27,000
$31,100
$15,900
$74,000

Grant
Amount

$3,250
$2,500
$5,750
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Universal Participation Innovation Fund

Recipient Name City

18 Gore Place Society Waltham

The Center for Independent

Newton
Documentary, Inc.

Universal Participation Innovation Fund
Total

Representative John Lawn Total

Grand Total

Grant
Amount

$5,000

$5,000

$10,000

$354,050
$354,050
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